
 

 

 

DATE CITY VENUE ADDRESS TIME 

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 Port Hueneme 
Ventura 

Evangelistic Missionary Baptist Church 
Community Park 

125 E. Pearl St, Port Hueneme CA 93041 
901 S. Kimball Rd. Ventura 93003 

1PM-7PM 
9AM-3:30 PM 

Thursday, December 3, 2020 Camarillo Constitution Park 601 Carmen Drive, Camarillo 93010 9AM-3:30PM 

Friday, December 4, 2020 Nyeland Acres 
Camarillo 

Nyeland Promise 
Camarillo Airport 

2838 Friedrich Rd, Oxnard CA 93036 
555 Airport Way 

10AM-4PM 
9AM-3:30 PM 

Monday, December 7, 2020 Moorpark Moorpark City Hall Parking Lot 799 Moorpark Ave, Moorpark 93021 9AM-3:30PM 
Tuesday, December 8, 2020 Oxnard Bethel AME Church 855 S. “F” Street, Oxnard CA 93030 1PM-7PM 
Wednesday, December 9, 2020 Ventura Community Park 901 S. Kimball Rd, Ventura 93003 9AM-3:30PM 
Thursday, December 10, 2020 Oxnard Human Services Agency 1400 Vanguard Dr, Oxnard 93033 9AM-3:30PM 
Friday, December 11, 2020 Oxnard MICOP Food Distribution 121 Cooper Rd, Oxnard 93030 12PM-4PM 

Monday, December 14, 2020 Ojai 
Ventura 

Sarzotti Park 
Community Park 

510 Park Rd, Ojai CA 93023 
901 S. Kimball Rd, Ventura 93003 

10AM-4PM 
9AM-3:30PM 

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 El Rio 
Ventura 

Revive Community Church 
Community Park 

2640 Alvarado St, Oxnard CA 93036 
901 S. Kimball Rd, Ventura 93003 

1PM-7PM 
9AM-3:30PM 

Thursday, December 17, 2020 Fillmore 
Camarillo 

Fillmore Middle School 
Constitution Park 

543 “A” Street, Fillmore, CA 93015 
601 Carmen Drive, Camarillo 93010 

10AM-4PM 
9AM-3:30PM 

Friday, December 18, 2020 Simi Valley Conejo Elementary School 280 N. Conejo School Rd, Thousand Oaks CA 91362 10AM-4PM 

Monday, December 21, 2020 Ojai 
Ventura 

Sarzotti Park 
Community Park 

510 Park Rd, Ojai CA 93023 
901 S. Kimball Rd, Ventura 93003 

10AM-4PM 
9AM-3:30PM 

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 Oxnard Westminster Free Clinic 1800 S. “C” Street, Oxnard CA 93033 10AM-4PM 

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 Oxnard 
Ventura 

Oxnard Housing Authority 
Community Park 

1470 E. Colonia Rd, Oxnard CA 93030 
901 S. Kimball Rd, Ventura 93003 

1PM-7PM 
9AM-3:30PM 

Monday, December 28, 2020 Ojai 
Ventura 

Sarzotti Park 
Community Park 

510 Park Rd, Ojai CA 93023 
901 S. Kimball Rd, Ventura 93003 

10AM-4PM 
9AM-3:30PM 

Tuesday, December 29, 2020 Oxnard Westminster Free Clinic 1800 S. “C” Street, Oxnard CA 93033 10AM-4PM 

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 Oxnard 
Ventura 

Oxnard Housing Authority 
Community Park 

1470 E. Colonia Rd, Oxnard CA 93030 
901 S. Kimball Rd, Ventura 93003 

1PM-7PM 
9AM-3:30PM 

Tuesday, December 31, 2021 Camarillo Constitution Park 601 Carmen Drive, Camarillo 93010 9AM-3:30PM 

     


